
Community High School District 99 Downers Grove

North & South High School Master Facility Plan

Project No. 180030

2/14/19 1:00 PM

Bid Group 1

Bid Package # 5 Asphalt South High School

   Bidder Base Bid Bid Addendum Addendum Cert. Remarks

Security 1 2
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 Abbey Paving Co., Inc. 
 Aurora, IL 

 Accu-Paving Co.

 Broadview, IL 

 Sanchez Paving Service, Inc. 

 Markham, IL 

 Schroeder 

 Huntley, IL 

 Briggs Paving

 Downers Grove, IL 

 Pavement Systems, Inc.

 Blue Island, IL  

$124,760.00 x

$101,500.00 x

$95,768.00 x

$87,800.00 x

$93,156.00 x

$92,900.00 x
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