Community High School District 99 Downers Grove North & South High School Master Facility Plan

Project No. 180030 2/14/19 1:00 PM



Bid Group 1

Bid Package # 5 Asphalt South High School

Bidder	Base Bid	Bid Security	Addendum 1	Addendum 2	Cert.	Remarks
Abbey Paving Co., Inc. Aurora, IL	\$101,500.00	х	X	X	X	
Accu-Paving Co. Broadview, IL	\$124,760.00	Х	X	X	X	
Briggs Paving Downers Grove, IL	\$93,156.00	х	X	X	X	
Pavement Systems, Inc. Blue Island, IL	\$92,900.00	Х	X	X	X	
Sanchez Paving Service, Inc. Markham, IL	\$87,800.00	х	X	X	X	
Schroeder Huntley, IL	\$95,768.00	Х	X		X	